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Wally-BB

Andrew Jackson

Luv

Dominators 4

DBs Lobos Scout - 18
Okd

Scout 09

Best ball sack

7

4q7r7w2t

PTS
763.20
757.10
750.35
719.40
711.50
698.15
684.05
592.30
580.45
564.15
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BEHIND

-6.10
-12.85
-43.80
-51.70
-65.05
-79.15

-170.90
-182.75
-199.05
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